



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2022-316

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement **on or before July 15, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	20	set	Barrel Bolt, 3" Brass w/ Screw	7.00	140.00				
2	20	set	Barrel Bolt, 4" Brass w/ Screw	8.50	170.00				
3	10	pc	Battery, lithium CR-P2, 6V (Heavy Duty)	400.00	4,000.00				
4	5	pc	Bidet, 3 Ply Hose, Stainless Steel Body (HD)	990.00	4,950.00				
5	50	pc	Catches, Double Roller (HD)	4.80	240.00				
6	25	pc	Convenience Outlet, Universal w/ Grounding, CAT #828C	190.00	4,750.00				
7	88	cyl	Fire Extinguisher, 10 lbs., Dry Chemical Red (Refill Only)	350.00	30,800.00				
8	1	cyl	Fire Extinguisher, 20 lbs., Dry Chemical Red (Refill Only)	700.00	700.00				
9	9	cyl	Fire Extinguisher, 5 lbs., Dry Chemical Red (Refill Only)	175.00	1,575.00				
10	20	pc	Handle, drawer 1 1/2" diam plastic white	29.00	580.00				
11	10	pr	Hinges, Loose Pin, 3"x3" (HD)	44.00	440.00				
12	10	pr	Hinges, Loose Pin, 4"x4" (HD)	60.00	600.00				
13	11	kl	Nail, Common 2"	51.00	561.00				
14	2	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1490 Lamp Black	90.00	180.00				
15	2	ltr	Paint, Quick Dry Enamel, #690 Black	130.20	260.40				
16	10	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #40B White	88.50	885.00				
17	25	pc	Plate Cover, Duplex Receptacle CAT #132C s/s	172.00	4,300.00				
18	20	set	Safety Hasp, 2" w/ Screw, Brass	5.00	100.00				
19	20	set	Safety Hasp, 3" w/ Screw, Brass	9.00	180.00				
20	25	pc	Switch, Single Pole, 15A 250V, WN 5001-98	48.00	1,200.00				
21	24	pc	Thinner, Lacquer	170.00	4,080.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
22	4	rl	Wire, Flat Cord #16 (Class A, High End)	2,940.00	11,760.00				

TOTAL ABC 72,451.40

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2

M